
Show Start: 14:30:00
Length: 30:00

UNI_TV
Print Date / Time: 11/04/10 00:07:56 Show Ends: 15:00:00

Printed by: Joyce Chen (chen) Page 1 of 1 pages

# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Ruben 
Cruz

2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:13 2:30:00 PM

A-2 Roxy 
Garza 2-shot C2 Opening DDR 0:31 2:30:13 PM

A-3 Roxy 
Garza MCU C1 wittenmyer PKG 3:54 2:30:44 PM

A-4 Ruben 
Cruz

MCU C3 Plasma- winter driving Vo/Plasma 1:19 2:34:38 PM

A-5 Ruben 
Cruz

MCU C3 Winterizing your car PKG 2:23 2:35:57 PM

A-6 Angela 
Deharty MCU C4 TK RDR 0:22 2:38:20 PM

A-7 Ruben 
Cruz

2-shot C2 Toss to PSA RDR 0:06 2:38:42 PM

{Break} 2:06 2:38:48 PM

B-1 Roxy 
Garza MCU C2 toss to Live Interview RDR 0:12 2:40:54 PM

B-2 Taran 
Goecke Vary C1/C3 Live with Ruben's guest Live 5:18 2:41:06 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:46:24 PM

C-1 toss to entertainment RDR 0:03 2:48:24 PM

C-2 Roxy 
Garza MCU C1 Bruce Charlesworth PKG 2:45 2:48:27 PM

C-3 Photo contest RDR 0:37 2:51:12 PM

C-4 Observatory PKG 2:15 2:51:49 PM

C-5 Angela 
Deharty MCU C4 toss to break RDR 0:08 2:54:04 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:54:12 PM

D-1 Josh 
Paulson MCU C4 sports readers RDR 0:33 2:56:12 PM

D-2 volleyball reader RDR 0:17 2:56:45 PM

D-3 basketball reader RDR 0:13 2:57:02 PM

D-4 Josh 
Paulson MCU C4 winter sports PKG 2:15 2:57:15 PM

D-5 Roxy 
Garza 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:10 2:59:30 PM

D-6 Ruben 
Cruz

2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


